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TEE

TEE

STAINLESS STEEL

AISI 304/304L - AISI 316/316L      EN 1.4301/1.4307 - EN 1.4401/1.4404   

EN 10253

PRODUCT 

MATERIAL

AISI TYPE

NORM 

ISO MEASURES

* The information given in table is indicative and non-binding.

* Dimensions are expressed in mm.

H+H

88,9

8”x5”



ISO MEASURES

* The information given in table is indicative and non-binding.

* Dimensions are expressed in mm.

H+H

229

558

295

298

559

559

H+H


